








REAL ESTATE COUNCIL OF ALBERTA 

Statement of Financial Position 

As at September 30, 2025 

Assets 

Current 
Cash (Notes 2, 4) 
Accounts receivable 
Prepaid expenses 
Due from (to) funds 

Development costs (Note 5) 

Long Term Prepaid 
Expenses (Note 6) 

Lease inducements (Note 7) 

Long term Investments (Note 4) 

Capital assets (Note 8) 

Liabilities and Net assets 

Current 
Accounts payable and accrued 
liabilities 
Deferred licensing 
revenue (Note 2) 

Assurance Fund reserves 

Net Assets 
Invested in capital assets 
Unrestricted Council Operating 
Fund 
Internally restricted Council 
General Reserve (Note 11) 
Externally restricted as 
Assurance Fund 

Council 
Operating Fund 

$ 5,069,701 
294,086 
511,748 

{300} 

5,875,235 

1,198,655 

276,065 

87,264 

13,367,064 

19,829,117 

$ 40,633,400 

$ 1,749,386 

5,506,650 

7,256,036 

7,256,036 

19,829,116 

1,948,248 

11,600,000 

33,377,364 

$ 40,633,400 

Commitments and contingencies (Note 10) 

Assurance 
Fund 2025 

$ 4,377,581 $ 9,447,282 

294,086 

511,748 

300 

4,377,881 10,253,116 

1,198,655 

276,065 

87,264 

585,849 13,952,913 

19,829,117 

$ 4,963,730 $ 45,597,130 

$ $ 1,749,386 

5,506,650 

7,256,036 

135,645 135,645 

135,645 7,391,681 

19,829,116 

1,948,248 

11,600,000 

4,828,085 4,828,085 

4,828,085 38,205,449 

$ 4,963,730 $ 45,597,130 

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements. 

2024 

$ 10,950,391 
255,411 
253,379 

11,459,181 

998,585 

680,528 

46,459 

14,618,999 

19,521,012 

$ 47,324,764 

$ 1,806,275 

5,262,300 

7,068,575 

135,645 

7,204,220 

19,521,012 

3,464,395 

12,600,000 

4,535,137 

40,120,544 

$ 47,324,764 
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